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200201100000
18291

01/10/2002
10:13:05

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT,
JONNA A

199904010001
38251

200201160000
29301

01/16/2002
01:05:32

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200201220000
35541

01/22/2002
11:25:17

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BOOTS,
LARRY RAY

199907270003
13391

200201310000
52451

01/31/2002
10:05:11

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LEA, COLEEN
M

200201310000
52441

01/31/2002
10:05:10

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COFIELD,
DENENE G

200201310000
52431

01/31/2002
10:05:09

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GRIMES, L
KYLE

200202130000
76111

02/13/2002
02:02:25

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WAITS,
MAURICE
EDWARD

200110300004
65851

200203060001
07181

03/06/2002
09:39:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ESTES,
LARRY R

200202260000
94221

02/26/2002
03:42:06

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCCABE,
STEPHEN C

199906220002
59981

200202260000
94251

02/26/2002
03:42:09

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MOSS,
JOSEPH
HOMER JR

200203150001
24761

03/15/2002
12:50:41

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS,
JOY HOWELL

199712030003
93431

200203150001
24801

03/15/2002
12:50:47

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LARUSSA,
CONSTANCE

200108240003
63631

200203150001
24811

03/15/2002
12:50:48

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES THOMASTON,
GAYLA

199905030001
83491

200203150001
24781

03/15/2002
12:50:44

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PAIR,
RODERICK R

199306030001
59431



200203150001
24831

03/15/2002
12:50:50

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PAYNE,
JOYCE STONE

199606130001
92251

200203150001
24841

03/15/2002
12:50:51

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GRIMES,
JOYCE
THERESA M

200004070001
14851

200203110001
16471

03/11/2002
02:29:23

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARRETT,
CARMEN

200203200001
30951

03/20/2002
09:27:17

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POWELL,
CHERYL
LAQUASHA

200203200001
30971

03/20/2002
09:27:20

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ESTES,
LARRY R

200204010001
52361

04/01/2002
03:42:43

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JACKS,
BRADLEY C

199902090000
54841

200204250001
92841

04/25/2002
01:47:48

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
EUGENIA F

200009130003
17041

200204250001
92851

04/25/2002
01:47:49

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HALL,
SAMANTHA

200006210002
06941

200204190001
81801

04/19/2002
08:31:44

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SMERAGLIA,
CLAUDE A

200106080002
34501

200205020002
05990

05/02/2002
12:53:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROLLAN,
PHYLLIS T

199704170001
18781

200205080002
15720

05/08/2002
11:17:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POWELL,
SHARON W

200206050002
64690

06/05/2002
01:34:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SIMPSON,
BILLY W

199906030002
32501

200206050002
64700

06/05/2002
01:34:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CAMPBELL,
TRACY A

199806160002
24261

200206240002
95200

06/24/2002
12:09:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOUZE, ERIC
BRIAN

200206210002
91850

06/21/2002
11:08:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GOLSON,
DENNIS W

200105040001
77111

200206280003
05250

06/28/2002
02:52:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KIRKLAND,
JOHN H

200105230002
11071


