Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2002;

Recorded= 2002;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200201100000 18291	01/10/2002 10:13:05	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, JONNA A					199904010001 38251	
200201160000 29301	01/16/2002 01:05:32	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						
200201220000 35541	01/22/2002 11:25:17	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BOOTS, LARRY RAY					199907270003 13391	
200201310000 52451	01/31/2002 10:05:11	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LEA, COLEEN M						
200201310000 52441	01/31/2002 10:05:10	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COFIELD, DENENE G						
200201310000 52431	01/31/2002 10:05:09	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIMES, L KYLE						
200202130000 76111	02/13/2002 02:02:25	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WAITS, MAURICE EDWARD					200110300004 65851	
200203060001 07181	03/06/2002 09:39:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ESTES, LARRY R						
200202260000 94221	02/26/2002 03:42:06	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCABE, STEPHEN C					199906220002 59981	
200202260000 94251	02/26/2002 03:42:09	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MOSS, JOSEPH HOMER JR						
200203150001 24761	03/15/2002 12:50:41	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERS, JOY HOWELL					199712030003 93431	
200203150001 24801	03/15/2002 12:50:47	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LARUSSA, CONSTANCE					200108240003 63631	
200203150001 24811	03/15/2002 12:50:48	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMASTON, GAYLA					199905030001 83491	
200203150001 24781	03/15/2002 12:50:44	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PAIR, RODERICK R					199306030001 59431	

							_		
200203150001 24831	03/15/2002 12:50:50	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PAYNE, JOYCE STONE			199606130001 92251	
200203150001 24841	03/15/2002 12:50:51	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIMES, JOYCE THERESA M			200004070001 14851	
200203110001 16471	03/11/2002 02:29:23	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARRETT, CARMEN				
200203200001 30951	03/20/2002 09:27:17	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POWELL, CHERYL LAQUASHA				
200203200001 30971	03/20/2002 09:27:20	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ESTES, LARRY R				
200204010001 52361	04/01/2002 03:42:43	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKS, BRADLEY C			199902090000 54841	
200204250001 92841	04/25/2002 01:47:48	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, EUGENIA F			200009130003 17041	
200204250001 92851	04/25/2002 01:47:49	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, SAMANTHA			200006210002 06941	
200204190001 81801	04/19/2002 08:31:44	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SMERAGLIA, CLAUDE A			200106080002 34501	
200205020002 05990	05/02/2002 12:53:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROLLAN, PHYLLIS T			199704170001 18781	
200205080002 15720	05/08/2002 11:17:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POWELL, SHARON W				
200206050002 64690	06/05/2002 01:34:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMPSON, BILLY W			199906030002 32501	
200206050002 64700	06/05/2002 01:34:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPBELL, TRACY A			199806160002 24261	
200206240002 95200	06/24/2002 12:09:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOUZE, ERIC BRIAN				
200206210002 91850	06/21/2002 11:08:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GOLSON, DENNIS W			200105040001 77111	
200206280003 05250	06/28/2002 02:52:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KIRKLAND, JOHN H			200105230002 11071	